Order Number: 316636-002
July 2007
Intel® Z-U130 Value Solid State Drive
Datasheet
Product Features
Intel’s Z-U130 Value Solid State Drive (SSD) is a USB 2.0 storage solution built around high
performance Intel® NAND flash memory. This module uses single-level cell Intel NAND flash memory
with cache programming and dual plane feature set designed to improve overall module performance.

Order Number: 316636-002 14
 Intel® Z-U130 Value Solid State Drive
5.0 Ordering Information
Figure 10, “Decoder” on page 14 provides the device part number decoder and Table 5,
“Intel Z-U130 Value Solid State Drive Ordering Information” on page 14 provides the
available combinations. For combinations not listed, please contact your local Intel
sales office.
Figure 10. Decoder
Table 5. Intel Z-U130 Value Solid State Drive Ordering Information
Part Number MM # Device Nomenclature Shipment Packaging
SSDUSMS0001G1 888492 1GB Module - Standard Connector
100 Piece Packaging
SSDUSMS0001GL 890288 1GB Module - Low Profile Connector
SSDUSMS0002G1 888493 2GB Module - Standard Connector
SSDUSMS0002GL 890289 2GB Module - Low Profile Connector
SSDUSMS0004G1 888522 4GB Module - Standard Connector
SSDUSMS0004GL 890287 4GB Module - Low Profile Connector
SSDUSMS0001G110 890946 1GB Module - Standard Connector
10 Piece Packaging
SSDUSMS0001GL10 890945 1GB Module - Low Profile Connector
SSDUSMS0002G110 890944 2GB Module - Standard Connector
SSDUSMS0002GL10 890943 2GB Module - Low Profile Connector
SSDUSMS0004G110 890942 4GB Module - Standard Connector
SSDUSMS0004GL10 890941 4GB Module - Low Profile Connector
S D U S M 0 2S x GS 0
Product Type Designator
    SSD = Solid State Disk
Density